- râcas	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	M <u>%_</u> Page
56,796 3 <i>3-16-3-38-1</i> 0	홍수는 양화에서, 영양화장, 가슴 감사에서, 눈물 눈물 눈물 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가지 않았다.	convey(s)
58-16-2-2	I Darlene Johnson, Husband and Wi	<u>1</u>
erald E. Johnson am		
William Harold Mil	LerCour	ty, State of Oregon, described as:
I that real property situated in	Klamath 26 Block 7, STEWART ADDITIO	ribed as follows:
portion of Lots 25	KlamathCour and 26, Block 7, STEWART ADDITIO egon, being more particulary desc theast corner of Lot 25, Block 7, theast corner of Lot 25, block 7,	STEWART ADDITION, thence
lamath, Jtass i	and 26, Block 7, Siteminitary desc egon, being more particulary desc theast corner of Lot 25, Block 7, East line of Lot 25; thence West which point is 70 feet North of	erly to a point on the of the Southwest corner of
Seginning at the the south on the south 50 feet on the	theast corner of Lot 25, Block 7, East line of Lot 25; thence West which point is 70 feet North of 70 feet to the Southwest corner Linning.	of Lot 26; thence had
west line of Lot 201	170 feet to the solution of th	1 description in
to the P	and recorded to corre-	f legar oct
" This Deed is bein Deed records M-6	8 at page 5035."	열 가장에 있는 것이 있는 것이 있습니다. 특별한 것이 있는 것이 가장이 있는 것이 있다.
Deed 10001		
	e and actual consideration for this transfer is $-$	<u>none</u> .*
The tru	and actual consideration	
**	No design Section	065 19 78
	day of	de fine
Dated this	Hund	The P
	Waller	ul Johnson
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
14월 25일 - Contest en 25 26 26 26 27 27 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28		$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{U}}$
	inty of	the above-name
STATE OF OREGON, Co	unty of <u>klamath</u>) ss.	personally appeared the above-name
STATE OF OREGON, Co	unty of <u>Kionasti</u> 19,1935	personally appeared the above-name
	Supremuse A. Joh	nschand acknowledged the
Carold E.J	ADL . A MONTAGE & COSMIC	nschand acknowledged the
Carold E.J	Uncer voluntary act and	nschand acknowledged the
Carold E.J	ADL . A MONTAGE & COSMIC	deed.
Carold E.J	<u>Sapranus</u> <u>Shreen & John</u> <u>Voluntary act and</u> Before me:	deed.
instrument to be	Notary Public Microsome	BONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OFFEN ODREGOIN Expires
instrument to be	Notary Public Microsome	BONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OFFEN ODREGOIN Expires
instrument to be	Voluntary act and Write Before me: Notary Public My commission e	bonna K. RICK MIARY PUELIC ORECTIN MIARY PUELIC ORE
instrument to be	Notary Public My commission e	bonna K. RICK MIARY PUELIC ORECTIN MIARY PUELIC ORE
instrument to be	Notary Public My commission e	bonna K. RICK MIARY PUELIC ORECTIN MIARY PUELIC ORE
the dollar amou property remains * If consideration consists of or ine	Notary Public Michael A Solution of the purchaser agrees to pay or assistincludes other property or value given or promised v	bonna K. RICK MIARY PUELIC ORECTIN MIARY PUELIC ORE
* The dollar amou property remains * If consideration (Indicate which)	Notary Public Model of the purchaser agrees to pay or assisticutes other property, or value, add the follo	And acknowledged the deed. DONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OFFERN OFFERENT Expires xpires: isting against the property to which nume. wing: "However, the actual consider thich is part of the/the whole consider
COCCEND E instrument to be The dollar amou property remains If consideration consists of or ine (Indicate which) RABGAIN AND SAL	voluntary act and voluntary act and Before me: Notary Public Notary Public My commission e subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or as- includes other property, or value, add the follo budes other property or value given or promised v	Addeed. DONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OPERATION CORREGION Expires Apprese: isting against the property to which tume. wing: "However, the actual consider which is part of the/the whole consider which is part of the/the whole consider N,) S.
the dollar amou property remains * If consideration consists of or ine	Supremuse voluntary act and woluntary act and Before me: Notary Public/Medi My commission e subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assincludes other property, or value, add the folloculates other property or value given or promised w EDEED STATE OF OREGO County of	Addeed. BONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OFFEN OFFEGIN Expires ///// xpires: isting against the property to which ume. wing: "However, the actual consider which is part of the/the whole consider hich is part of the/the whole consider N,) Klamath) istin instrument was received for
Coccal E.J instrument to be * The dollar amou property remains * If consideration consists of or ine (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SAL (INDIVIDUAL)	A STATE OF OREGO	A deed. B deed. BONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OPERATION COREGON Expires ///// MIARY PUELIC OPERATION COREGON Expires ///// MIARY PUELIC OPERATION COREGON Expires ////// MIARY PUELIC OPERATION (MIARY PUELIC OPERATIO
Coccal E.J instrument to be * The dollar amou property remains * If consideration consists of or ine (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SAL (INDIVIDUAL)	Stream and any act any voluntary act any voluntary act any Before me: Notary Public Med My commission explored or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assincted or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assincted so ther property or value, add the follow of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property of the purchaser agrees of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property of the purchaser agrees of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property of the purchaser agrees of the purch	A math
Coccal E.J instrument to be * The dollar amou property remains ** If consideration (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SAL (INDIVIDUAL)	Supremuse Joneson & Joneson A , John Voluntary act and voluntary act and Before me:	Addeed. BONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OFFEN OFFEGIN Expires ///// xpires: isting against the property to which ume. wing: "However, the actual consider which is part of the/the whole consider hich is part of the/the whole consider N,) Klamath) he within instrument was received for
Coccal E.J instrument to be * The dollar amou property remains ** If consideration (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SAL (INDIVIDUAL)	Stream and any act any voluntary act any voluntary act any Before me: Notary Public Med My commission explored or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assincted or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assincted so ther property or value, add the follow of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property of the purchaser agrees of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property of the purchaser agrees of the property or value given or promised or stated on the purchaser agrees of the property of the purchaser agrees of the purch	A math
Coccal E.J instrument to be * The dollar amou property remains ** If consideration (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SAL (INDIVIDUAL)	Supremuse voluntary act and Voluntary act and Before me: Notary Publid/wob My commission e Notary Publid/wob My commission e nt should include cash plus all encumbrances existinglet or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assisticudes other property, or value, add the follo Includes other property, or value, add the follo STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that to Includes other property Witness my hat Mn. D. Mit	A deed. DONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OPERATION CORRECTION Expires Isting against the property to which tume. Wing: "However, the actual consider which is part of the/the whole consider which is part of the/the whole consider N,) Klamath) the within instrument was received for Oth day of October K A_M. and recorded in book M78 Record of Deeds of said County. Ind and seal of County affixed. Ne
Coccal E.J instrument to be * The dollar amou property remains ** If consideration (Indicate which) BARGAIN AND SAL (INDIVIDUAL)	Supremuse Joneson & Joneson A , John Voluntary act and voluntary act and Before me:	A deed. DONNA K. RICK MIARY PUELIC OPERATION CORRECTION Expires Isting against the property to which tume. Wing: "However, the actual consider which is part of the/the whole consider which is part of the/the whole consider N,) Klamath) the within instrument was received for Oth day of October K A_M. and recorded in book M78 Record of Deeds of said County. Ind and seal of County affixed. Ne